ENTREE

Bowl of chips

Garlic Bread
add cheese

Haloumi & Zucchini Fritters (3 Pieces)
with beetroot relish

Sweet Potato Fries

Wedges
with sour cream & sweet chilli

SCHNITZELS
300g Beef or Chicken
with your choice of sauce (Mushroom | Pepper | Dianne | Gravy)

Toppings
Parmigiana | Hawaiian | Kilpatrick

SEAFOOD

Fish & Chips
battered or crumbed

Salt & Pepper Squid (7 Pieces)

Seafood Combo
One piece of battered fish, four pieces of salt & pepper squid

SPECIALTIES
Lambs Fry & Bacon

Lambs fry pan-seared, finished with onion and sage on a bed of mash

Lemon & Thyme Chicken

Pan-seared chicken breast served on a salad of rocket, sweet potato,
parmesan and cherry tomatoes, tossed in a creamy citrus dressing

Chicken Cacciatore

.
Tender chicken breast with olives, onion and capsicum finished with

napolitana on a bed of mash
250g MSA Rump
Bangers & Mash

Beef sausages served on a bed of mash and topped with onion gravy

$6.0
$6.0
+$1.0
$12.0

$10.0
$9.0

$19.0

+$3.5

$18.0

$17.0
$20.0

$14.0

$24.0

$21.0

$22.0
$17.0

SALADS

Coconut Chicken
Poached chicken, julienne carrot, cucumber, capsicum and
mixed leaf tossed in coconut dressing

Quinoa and Wild Rice
Mixed quinoa and wild rice tossed with zucchini, carrot, onion
and cherry tomato

Add chicken

BURGERS

All burgers served with a side of sweet potato fries
Beef Burger
Two 100g beef patties, bacon, cheddar, tomato, lettuce and pickle mayo

Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken, bacon, avocado, tomato, lettuce and aioli

Haloumi Burger
Haloumi and zucchini fritter, avocado, lettuce, tomato, beetroot relish

DESSERTS

Sticky Date
Butterscotch and vanilla ice cream

Nut Sundae
Chocolate | Caramel | Strawberry

Pavlova
Vanilla ice cream and berry compote

KIDS

Beef Burger
Nuggets

Fish & Chips
Chicken Pasta

Mini Pizza

$19.0

$18.0

+$6.0

$20.0

$19.0

$20.0

$10.0

$8.0

$10.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0



