ENTRÉE		SALADS	
Bowl of chips Garlic Bread	\$6.0 \$6.0	Coconut Chicken Poached chicken, julienne carrot, cucumber, capsicum and	\$19.0
add cheese	+\$1.0	mixed leaf tossed in coconut dressing	
Haloumi & Zucchini Fritters (3 Pieces) with beetroot relish	\$12.0	Quinoa and Wild Rice  Mixed quinoa and wild rice tossed with zucchini, carrot, onion	\$18.0
Sweet Potato Fries	\$10.0	and cherry tomato	
Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli	\$9.0	Add chicken	+\$6.0
		BURGERS	
SCHNITZELS		All burgers served with a side of sweet potato fries	
300g Beef or Chicken	\$19.0	Beef Burger	\$20.0
with your choice of sauce (Mushroom   Pepper   Dianne   Gravy)		Two 100g beef patties, bacon, cheddar, tomato, lettuce and pickle mayo	
Toppings Parmigiana   Hawaiian   Kilpatrick	+\$3.5	Chicken Burger Grilled chicken, bacon, avocado, tomato, lettuce and aioli	\$19.0
SEAFOOD		Haloumi Burger	\$20.0
Fish & Chips battered or crumbed	\$18.0	Haloumi and zucchini fritter, avocado, lettuce, tomato, beetroot relish	
Salt & Pepper Squid (7 Pieces)	\$17.0	DESSERTS	
Seafood Combo	\$20.0	Sticky Date	\$10.0
One piece of battered fish, four pieces of salt & pepper squid	4_0.0	Butterscotch and vanilla ice cream	
SPECIALTIES		Nut Sundae Chocolate   Caramel   Strawberry	\$8.0
Lambs Fry & Bacon	\$14.0	Pavlova	\$10.0
Lambs fry pan-seared, finished with onion and sage on a bed of mash	<b>#04.0</b>	Vanilla ice cream and berry compote	
Lemon & Thyme Chicken  Pan-seared chicken breast served on a salad of rocket, sweet potato,  parmesan and cherry tomatoes, tossed in a creamy citrus dressing	\$24.0	KIDS	
Chicken Cacciatore	\$21.0	Beef Burger	\$7.0
Tender chicken breast with olives, onion and capsicum finished with		Nuggets	\$7.0
napolitana on a bed of mash	400.0	Fish & Chips	\$7.0
250g MSA Rump	\$22.0	Chicken Pasta	\$7.0
Bangers & Mash Beef sausages served on a bed of mash and topped with onion gravy	\$17.0	Mini Pizza	\$7.0